EOTVOS JOZSEF FOISKOLA

= . FANI
6500 Baja, Szegedi t 2. \/ FELNOTTKEPZESI CSOPORT
Tel: +36 79 524 624 +36 79 524 624/2016 mellék
info@ejf.hu

i EOTVOS JOZSEF
www.ejf.hu FOISKOLA BAJA

TANULMANYI ES

to@ejf.hu

For the Study Committee

APPLICATION FOR ADDING SUBJECT TO THE
NEPTUN (after the deadline)

Name: Neptun code:

Course:

Type: full-time / correspondance Semester: I. II. III. IV. (The appropriate
one should be circled!)

student, I request to add the following — - announced - subjects and courses in the
Neptune system, as I did not do so by the deadline.

Code of the subject Name of the subject
1.
2.
3
4.
5
6
Fee of the procedure: Ft

I will pay the special procedure fee specified in the College's Remuneration and
Allowance Regulations to the Student Office at the same time as the application.
Baja,

Student’s signature
(To be submitted by the end of the 7th week of the term-time at the
latest!)

Today I took subjects for the student in the Neptun system. The student has
paid the procedure fee.

Baja, 20

Student Office



